Order Codes:
High in Air Sensors: Output Voltage in Liquid < 1Vdc; Output Voltage in Air is within Vs - 0.5Vdc
3 Wire D600D3SH
4 Wire (2) D600D4SH
Low in Air Sensors: Output Voltage in Liquid is within Vs - 0.5VDC; Output Voltage in Air < 1Vdc
3 Wire D600D3LSH
4 Wire (2) D600D4LSH
  American Electronic Components Inc.,
1101 Lafayette Street, Elkhart, Indiana. USA
Tel: +1-574-295-6330 Fax: +1-574-293-8013
Email: sales@aecsensors.com